Prepared by:

For: RYGAARD, INC A CORPORATION

DBA PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE COMPANY

2655 SOUTH RAINBOW BLVD., SUITE 110

LAS VEGAS, NV 89102

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

FLEET MORTGAGE CORP.

P.O. BOX 100552, DEPT 0695 FLORENCE, SC 29501-0552

Loan Number: 551-546026-6 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

FHA/VA #:

Assignment of Deed of Trust

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to FLEET MORTGAGE CORP. , A SOUTH CAROLINA CORPORATION

all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated JOSEPH M. MOFFO

SEPTEMBER 18, 1996

executed by

EURICA JAN MOFFO HUSBAND AND WIFE AS JOINT TENANTS

, Trustor

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF NEVADA, A NEVADA CORPORATION Trustee and recorded as Instrument No. concurrently herewith on , of Official Records in the County Recorder's office of LINCOLN page County.

, describing land therein as LOT 1, 2, AND 3 IN BLOCK 6 OF THE TOWN OF PIOCHE, NEVADA, AS SHOWN ON SUPPLEMENT "B" TO THE BLOCKE MINES CONTRACTOR OF PIOCHE AS SHOWN ON SUPPLEMENT "B" TO THE PIOCHE MINES CONSOLIDATED, INC., ADDITION TO THE OFFICIAL MAP OF SAID TOWN OF PIOCHE, RECORDED APRIL 7, 1937 IN BOOK A-1 OF PLATS, PAGE 53, LINCOLN COUNTY, NEVADA RECORDS.

Commonly known as: 3 AUSTIN STREET PIOCHE, NV 89043 01-062-01 Assessor's Parcel #:

Page 1 of 2

BOOK 121 PAGE 275

BOOK 121 PAGE 164

•••	
	Loan Number: 551-546026-6
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or re interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said De RYGAARD, INC A CORPORATION DBA PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	ferred to, the money due and to become due thereon with
By: DANIE BROWN Title: SR FINDER	By:
STATE OF	Witness
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entiry upon	
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature Name (Typed or Printed) Notary Public in and for said State	(This area for Corporate Seal)
rectary restrict in and too said state	(This area for official notarial seal)

Page 2 of 2

BOOK 121 PAGE 276

BCCK 121 FAGE 165

STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF CLARK

ON SEPTEMBER 18

BEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED, A NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID STATE,

PERSONALLY APPEARED BONNIE BROWN

ENOWN TO ME (OR PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE)

TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT,

AS ATTORNEY-IN-FACT OF RYGAARD, INC., A CORPORATION

DBA: PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE COMPANY

AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT SHE SUBSCRIBED THE NAME OF

RYGAARD, INC., A CORPORATION, DBA: PROFESSIONAL MORTGAGE COMPANY

THERETO AS PRINCIPAL AND HER OWN NAME AS ATTORNEY-IN-FACT.

WITNESS MY BAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

Notary Public-Blate Of Neveda COUNTY OF CLARK JOAN WEBER My Currentessin Expires April 6: 1993

JOAN WEBER
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)
NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR SAID STATE.

van weller

NO. 106018

FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
Cow County Title
October 1, 1996

AT 13 MINUTES PAST 3 O'CLOCK
PM IN BOOK 121 OF OFFICIAL
RECORDS, PAGE 275 LINCOLN COUNTY
NEVADA.

YULKKO SETZER

COUNTY RECORDER, deputy

NO. 105971 -FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
COW COUNTY TITLE

SEPTEMBER 24, 1996
AT 17 MINUTES PAST 4 O'CLOCK
P M IN BOOK 121 OF OFFICIAL
RECORDS, PAGE 164 LINCOLN COUNTY
NEVADA.

YUIRKO SETZER

COUNTY RECORDER DEPUTY

BOOK 121 PAGE 977

BOOK 121 PAGE 166